For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

ENGINE PARTS - IDC 364
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Part No,
6B3414

862052
6E2505
662048
147640
610312
180004
610875
180007
147573
612118
180002
147015
682041
610309
610308
682040
145308
812134
180008
180000
682039
163520
153624
683856
153644
611061
610300
613103

Description

Air Cleaner Cover Assembly

lincludes item 1, 2 and 5)

Choke Knob Assembly

Carburetor Maunting Screw Assembly
Thiotle Adjustment Assembly (Walbro),
Thratle Adjustment Assernbly (Tillotson)
Air Cloaner Filler

Carburetor Assembly

Carburetor Gasket (10 pack)
Carburetor Mount Assembly (items 8 and 8)
Reed Assembly

Carburetor Mount Gasket {10 pack)
Powear Shaft Assembly

Crankcase

Inner Bearting Assembly

Seal

Outer Bearing

Snap Ring Assembly

Front Mounting Pad

Rear Mounting Pad

Fuel Tank Assembly

Fuel Cap Assembly

Fuel Line Assembly

Shroud Assembly

Flywheel Assembly

Recoil Pulley Assembly

Rope Guide and Pullsy Retainers
Rope Guida

Pull Handle

Rope

Part No.
180079
613102
&10303
153403
BB3390
153611
B10311
147569
145564
38 180001
39 610672
40 180005
41 147575
42 163597
* 180012
180011
153308
180019
153309
180020
186013
180010
B10676
180009
147544

33&?3838%@

* ®* ® * * % F F F ¥

* not shown

Deseription

Starter Housing Assembly
Recaif Spring

Square Drive Nut

Shroud Extension and Stand

 Medule Assembly

Switch Assembly

Spark Plug

Cylinder Assembly

Cylinder Gasket (10 pack)

Piston and Rod Assembly

Exhaust Gasket (10 pack)

Mutfler Assembly

Mufflar Mounting Bolt Assembly

Upper Clamp Assembly

Enpine Hardware Kit

Engine Gasket Kit

0.E.M. Carburetor Repalr Kit (Walbro)
0.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit (Tillotson)
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit {Walbro)
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Tillotson)
Piston Ring Set

Short Block Assembly (itams 11-1€, 36-35)
Flywhael Kay {10 pack} '
Crankcase Service Assembly (items 11-16)
Starter Housing Screw Set

The above part numbers are for serial numbars 061109601 thru

009129200,
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| For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS - IDC 364

;

147590
147583
§10315
153318
610314
145819
153523
153315
153597
148567
153312
153318
682061
145569
47581
148570
682084
153313
153647
145566
610660
610317
153600
153066
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610375
153328
682075
147541

* * »*

ESSOr

not shown

Descriplion

Main Handle G

Throttle Cable Housing
Throttle Cable

Throttle Trigger Assembly
Throttle Trigger Spring
D-Handle

D-Handle Hardware Assembly
Drive Shaft Hausing Assambly
Lower Clamp Assembly
Washer

Bushing Housing Assambily
Guard Mounting Screw Assembly
Blads Assembly

Anti-Rotation Screw

Guard and Blade Assembly
Retaining Ring

Flaxibla Drive Shaft

Speol Shaft

Culer Spoot and Eyelat Assambly
Eyelst

Retaining Washer

Spring

Inner Reaal

Bumphead Knob Assembiy

Monoflail Cutting Line, 50 ft.
Spool and Line (30 f.) Assembly
Shoulder Strap Assambly

IDC 2-Cycle Qil (4 oz, can)
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
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Part No.
683414

682052
610312
682505
682048
147640
180092
180004
B10675
180007
147573
612115
180002
147015
662041
610308
610308
632040
145308
612134
180008
180000
682039
163520
153403
153624
610303
683856
813102
153644
611061
610300
613103

Desceription

Carburetet/Air Cleaner Cover Assembly
{includes items 2 and 3}

Choke Knob Assembly

Air Cleaner Filter

Carburator Mounting Screw Assembly
Throttle Adustment Assembly (Walbro}
Throtile Adjustment Assembly (Tillatson)
Throttle Adjustment Assembly (Zama)
Carburetor Asssmbly

Carburefor Gasket (10 pack}
Carburator MountAssembly

Read Assembiy

Carburetor Mount Gasket (10 pack)
Power Shaft Assembly

Crankcase

(nher Beating Assembly

Seal

Outer Bearing Assembly

Snap Ring Assembly

Front Mounting Pad

Raar Mounting Pad

Fuel Tank Assambly (includes items 20-21)
Fuel Cap Assembly

Fuel Line Assembly

Shroud Assembly

Shroud Extansion and Stand

Flywheal Assembly

Square Drive Mut

Recoil Pulley Assembly

Recoll Spring

Puiley Retainer Assemhbly

Rope Guide

Pull Handie

Ropa

ENGINE PARTS - IDC 364-1

ltam Part No. Descriplion
32 180079 Starter Housing Assembly
33 163597 Upper Clamp Assembly
34 683390 Moduie Assembly
35 153611 Switch Assembly
36 610311 Spark Plug
& rd 180119 Muffler Assembly
33 147575 Mufiler Mounting Bolt Assembly
33 610672 Exhaust Gasket {10 pack}
40 180001 Piston and Rod Assembly
41 145564 Cylnder Gasket (10 pack)}
42 147598 Cylinder Assembly
* 180012  Engine Hardware Kit
* 180011 Engine Gasket It
* 153308 O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit (Walbro}
* 147170 0.E.M. Garburetor Repair Kit {Tillotson)
* 180050 O.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit {Zama}
* 163309 Gasket Diaphragm Repair Kit (Walbro)
* 147171 Gasket Diaphragm Pepair Kit (THltson)
* 180091 Gasket Diaphragm Repair Kit (Zama)
* 180013 Piston Ring -
* 180010 Short Block Assembly
(includas items 11-16, 36, 40-42)
* 180009 Crankcase Service Assembly
(includes itams 11-16)
. 610676 Fiywheel Kit (10 pack)
> 147544 Starter Housing Scraw Sat
* not shown

The above part numbers are for serial numbers
009125201 thru 110025000.
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS - IDC 364-1

ltem PartNo. Description Item Part No. Description
1 180017 Throtle Housing and Trigger Assembly 18 153647 Cuter Spoal and Eyelet Assembly
2 810314 Throttle Trigger Spring - 19 145566 Eyelet
3 147524  Thrattle Cable Housing 20 610880  Retainer (10 pack)
4 10315 Throttle Cable 21 610317  Spring
5 145819 D-Handle 22 153600 Inner Reel
6 153523  D-Handie Hardware Assembly 23 153066  Bump-Head Knob Assambly
7 153315 Diive Shaft Housing Assembly * 147584  Gutting Head, Guard and bMount Assembly
8 153597 Lower Clamp Assembly
2 682084 Faxible Drive Shaft Optional Accessolies

10 145570 Relaining Ring * B10375  Monofiail Cutting Line, 50 ft.

11 145567 Washer * 183328 Speol and Line Assembly (30 K.)
12 153312  Bushing Housing Assembly * 682075  Shoulder Strap

13 153318 Guard Mounting Screw Assembly * 147541 IDC or Ryan 2-cycle oil (4 oz, can)
14 147581 Guard and Blade Assembly

18 145569 Anti-Rotation Screw

16 682061 Blada Assembly * not shown

17 153313  Spool Shaft
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

ENGINE PARTS - IDC 364

tem Part No.
1 683414
p 682052
3 610312
4 BH2505
5 682048
5 147640
5 1800892
6 147572
7 610875
8 683374
9 180033
10 147573
11 812134
12 612115
13 180002
14 147015
15 682041
16 510300
17 610308
18 682040
19 180258
20 1B000D
21 147290
22 662039
23 145308
24 153520
25 153403
26 153624
27 610303
28 683856
29 613102
30 153644
a1 611084

Description

Carburster/Air Cleaner Cover Assembly
(includes item 2 and 8)

Choke Knob Assembly

Air Cleanar Filter

Carburetor Mounting Screw Assembly
Throttle Adjustment Assembly {Walbro)
Throttle Adjustment Assembly {Tillotson)
Throttle Adjustment Assembly {Zama)
Carburetor Assembly

Carburstor Gaskat (10 pack}

Primer Hose and Assembly

Carburetor Mouni Gasket (10 pack)
Reed Assembly

Rear Mounfing Pad

Carburator Mount Gaskef (10 pack)
Power Shaft Assambly

Crankcase

Inner Bearing Assembly

Seal

Outer Bearing Assembly

Snap Ring Assembly

Fuel Tank Assembly {includes items 20-22}
Fuel Cap Assembly :

Return Line Assembly

Fuel Line Assembly

Front Mounting Pad

Shroud Assembly

Shroud Extension and Stand

Flywhesl Assambly

Square Drive Nut

Recoif Pulley Assembly

Recoll Spring

Pulley Retainer Assembly

Rope Guide

Item Part No,
32 610300
as 613103
34 180292
a5 153697
a6 6833390
a7 153611
38 610311
29 610672
40 180719
41 147575
42 147538
43 180001
44 145554
* 180012
* 180011
* 153308
* 147170
* 180030
* 153309
* 147171
* 180081
* 180013
i 182010
* 180008
* 610676
* 147544
* not shown

Description

Pull Handls

Hope

Starter Housing Assembly

Upper Clamp Assembly

Module Assembly

Switch Assembly

Spark Plug

Exhaust Gasket {10 pack}

Muffler Assembly

Muffler Mounting Bolt Assembly
Cylinder Assembly

Piston and Rod Assembly

Cyfinder Gasket (10 pack)

Engine Hardware Kit

Engine Gasket Kit

0.E.M. Carburstor Repair Kit (Walbro)
0.E.M. Carburstor Repair Kit (Tillotson)
0.E.M. Carburetor Repair Kit (Zama)
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Walbro)
Gasket-Diaphragm Rapair Kit (Tillatson)
Gasket-Diaphragm Repair Kit (Zama)
Piston Ring

Shoit Block Assembly

(includes items 13-18, 38, 42-44)
Crankcase Service Assembly
(includes items 13-18)

Fiywheal Kit (10 pack)

Starter Housing Screw Set

The abave part numbers are for serial numbers 110025001 thru

203096320,
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS - IDC 364

Item Part Ne, Description Iem Part No, Deseriptio
1 180277  Throttle Housing and Trigger Assembly 18 153619 OQuter épool and Eyelet Assembly
2 610314 Throttie Trigger Spring 19 145566 Eyelat
3 147594 Throttle Cable Housing - 20 610660 Retainer (10 pack)
4 610315 Throttle Cable 21 610317 Spring
5 145819 D-Hamdie 22 153600 Innar Reel
] 153523  D-Handle Hardware Assembly 23 153066 Bump Head Knob Assembly
7 180094  Drive Shaft Housing Assembly
8 153897 Lower Clamp Assambly
9 682064 Flexible Drive Shaft Optional Accessories

10 145570 Retaining Ring

11 145567 Washer

12 153312 Bushing Housing Assembly

13 153318 Guard Mounting Screw Assembly
14 147593 Guard and Blade Assembly

610375 Monoflail Cutting Line, §0 ft.
153577 Spool and Line Assembly (30 1t.}
682075 Shouldar Strap

147541 IDC or Ryan 2-Cycle Qil (4 oz. can}
147823 Complete Cutling Head Assembly

* *r ¥ * X

15 145569 Anti-Rotation Screw {includes items 8-23)
18 682061 Blade Assembly
17 153313 Spood Shaft * not shown
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T For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
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Part No,
180343

180350
180351

180352
180353

147572
682048
147640
610675
683974
180354
147573
612134
512115
1800602
180003
632041

610308
610308
160208
180000
147280
682039
145308
153520
683078
1563624
610303
683856
613102
153644

Description

Carburefor/Air Cleaner Cover Assembly
{includes item 2)

Air Cleaner Filter

Carbureter Maunting Scraw Assembly
Wavey Washer

Choke Lever and Plale

Carburetor Assembly

Throttle Adjustment Assembly (Walbra)
Throttle Adjustment Assembly (Tillotson)
Carburetor Gasket (10 pack)

Primer Hose and Assembly

Carburstor Mount Assembly

Reed Assembly

Rear Mounting Pad

Carburetor Maunt Gasket (10 pack)
Powar Shaft Assembiy

Crankcase Service Assembly (itetns 14-1B)
Inner Bearing Assembly

Seal :

Outer Bearing Assembly

Fuel Tanik Assembiy (includas itams 20-22}
Fuel Cap Assembly

Return Line Assamibly

Fuel Line Assambly

Front Mounting Pad

Shroud Assambly

Shiroud Extansion and Stand

Fiywheel Assambly

Square Drive Nut

Recail Pulley Assembly

Recoil Spring

Pulley Retaiher Assembly

Item PartNo. Descriplion
31 811081  Fope Guids
32 610300 Pull Handle
33 613102  Rope '
34 180299 Starter Housihg Assembly
35 153587 Uppar Clamp Assembly
36 83350 Module Assembly
37 153611 Swilch Assembly
a8 510311 Spark Plug
39 B10672 Exhaust Gasket (10 pack)
40 180119 Muifler Assembly (inciudes items 39 and 41)
41 147575 Muffler Mounting Bolt Assembly
42 147598 Cylinder Assembly
43 180001 Fiston and Rod Assembly
44 145564 Cylinder Gasket (10 pack)
* 60012 Engine Hardware Kit
* 180011 Engine Gasket Kit
* 153308 O.E.M. Carburator Rapair Kit {Walbro)
* 147170 O,E.M. Caiburetor Repair Kit {Tllotson)
* 153308 Gasket Diaphragm Repair Kit (Walbro)
* 147171 Gasket Diaphragm Repair Kit (Tillotson)
* 180013 Piston Ring
* 180010 Short Block Assembly
(items 14-18, 38, 42-44)
* B10676 Flywheel Key (10 pack)
* 147544 Starter Housing Screw Set

* not shown

The above part numbers are for serial numbers 203026321 and
greater.

ENGINE PARTS - IDC 364
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For Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983
BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS - IDC 364

ltem PartNo. Description ke Part No. Description
1 180277 Throttle Housing and Trigger Assembly 18 153619 Quter Spocl and Eyelet Assembly
2 &10314 Throttle Trigger Spring 1o 145566 Eyelet
3 147594 Throttle Cable Housing 20 810660 Retainer {10 pack)
4 &10315  Throtile Cable 21 610317  Spring
5 145818 D-Handle 22 153600 inner Reel
8 153523 D-Handie Hardware Assambly 23 153066 Bump Head Knob Assembly
7  .180094 Drive Shaft Housing Assembly _
8 153597 Lowsr Clamp Assembly
9 662064 Flexibla Drive Shaft Optional Accessgries
10 145576 Retaining Fing 610375 Monoflail Cutting Line, 50 ft,

1" 145567 Washer )
12 153312 Bushing Housing Assambly

13 153318  Guard Mounting Screw Assembly 147541 IDC ar Ryoki 2-Cycle Oil (4 o2. can)
14 147593 Quard and Blads Assembly

147823 Complete Cutling Head Assembly (8-23)
15 145562 Anti-Rotation Scrow

16 682061  Blade Assembly . not shawn
17 153313 Spoof Shaft

153577 Spool and Line {30 it.) Assembly
€82075 Shoulder Strap Assembly

* W % * X
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